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ELIMINATOR

Classification: M40

Event:

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Place

Participant

GRACZ Bogustaw
BIERNAWSKI Piotr
JAWORSKI Zbigniew
POREBSKI Rafat
WROBEL Tomasz
HUZIOR Piotr
GRUSZCZYNSKI Artur
SEDLAK Michat
GRUDZIEN Krzysztof
SOKOtLOWSKI Marek
KUBALA Tomasz
GALMAN Adam
DABROWSKI Piotr
PIECHA Artur
BUCZYNSKI Adam
LUPIEZOWIEC Piotr
SAWICKI Szymon
KOKOT Krzysztof
SNARSKI Dariusz
MAJEWSKI Arkadiusz
LESNIEWSKI Rafat
GOSCINIEWICZ Pawet
GRYGIEL Marek
JANDZIS Wiestaw
KIELTYKA Zbigniew
BARTULA Arkadiusz
JUSZCZAK Artur
MIRONCZUK Roman
SERAFIN Dariusz
MALACHOWSKI Mariusz

ELIMINATOR 2017 - ETAP Il

Eliminator 2017
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2017-11-25

Ustron

1.7 km

Number
2328
2005
2080
2095
2303
2316
2116
2009
2278
2085
2224
2275
2042
2304
2291
2322
2280
2011
2039
2182
2310
2035
2134
2181
2180
2216
2122
2167
2033
2103

Split point: 0,9 km

ATTIQ

EVIL TEAM

MKS-R CENTRUM DZIENGIEL
ATTIQ / SALMING

LUBIE TO BIEGANIE

ALPIN SPORT TEAM

PRESSING BIKE-SYSTEM ICE-WENT TEAM

SBBP-tOSIE

T-MOBILE RUNNING TEAM
NOKIA KRAKOW TEAM

MKS CENTRUM DZIEGIELOW

HRMAX ZORY

BICIUFAPSZTRI

ZIEMOWIT TEAM
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING TEAM
AKTYWNY DYNOW

KW GLIWICE

SPEED TEAM BRZESZCZE
KW JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

KLUB BIEGACZA FARTLEK
BIEGAJAC Z WILKAMI

Club

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Category

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

BASPSRT

Polowka
0.9km
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:54
00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:32
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:23
00:09:27
00:09:27
00:09:31
00:09:33
00:09:34
00:09:37
00:09:37
00:09:41
00:09:43
00:09:47
00:09:49
00:09:51
00:09:54
00:10:24
00:10:34
00:10:34


file:///eliminator-2017/m64.html
http://b4sport.pl

Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Total 39 results.

Participant
MAJCHROWSKI Jacek
JEAN MICHEL Warnotte
BLASZCZAK Jarostaw
STEFANSKI Zbigniew
PLUCINSKI Grzegorz
GWOZDZ Michat
URBANSKI Robert
STELMASZCZYK Barttomiej
SZYMIK Krzysztof

Number
2028
2336
2298
2207
2014
2163
2055
2235
2130

CKB TARNOBRZEG

APTIV RUNNING TEAM
HEBEL

INZYNIERIA BIEGANIA TEAM
#CZELADZBIEGA

SCOUT TAEM
BZIEGACZ SAMOTNT WILK

Club

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Category

Polowka
0.9km
00:10:52
00:11:00
00:11:05
00:11:06
00:11:10
00:11:14
00:11:24
00:11:25
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